WEB
04/2020
304 stainless steel
 Part number
Z
Teeth ØP ØD ØM
*Pilot bore not

parts
-� *Pilot bore dimensions are given as
a guide only and are suject to change
.Options.
- American pitch (ASA) on request
- �Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- SBS-375 chain
ØP ØM ØD
E
5,3
ØA
DIN 06B-1
3/8"
Stainless steel chain sprocket
PCS37-12/SS 12 36,80 40,0 25 8 25 13,05 F
PCS37-13/SS 13 39,80 43,0 28 10 25 14,11 F
PCS37-15/SS 15 45,81 49,3 34 10 25 20,11 F
PCS37-16/SS 16 48,82 52,3 37 10 28 25,74 F
PCS37-17/SS 17 51,83 55,3 40 10 28 27,33 F
PCS37-18/SS 18 54,85 58,3 43 10 28 28,47 F
PCS37-19/SS 19 57,87 61,3 46 10 28 29,09 F
PCS37-20/SS 20 60,89 64,3 46 10 28 30,76 F
PCS37-21/SS 21 63,91 68,0 48 12 28 30,96 F
PCS37-23/SS 23 69,95 73,5 52 12 28 34,55 F
PCS37-25/SS 25 76,00 80,0 57 12 28 37,98 F
PCS37-30/SS 30 91,12 94,7 60 12 30 44,71 F
Dimensions in mm
stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS